Nordic Walking GPPB 2018
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Janusz
Marian
Marian
Piotr
Katarzyna
Daniel
Adam
Marek
Anna
Julia

llona
Michat
Maria
Grzegorz
Magdalena
Wojciech
Jacek
Anita
Barbara
Danuta
Alicja
Lucyna
Anna
Marian
Magdalena
Zdzistaw
Danuta
Katarzyna
Agnieszka
Jarostaw
Bozena
Franciszek
Jolanta
Michat
Piotr
Katarzyna
Wojciech
Maria
Joanna
Maria
Arkadiusz
Leszek
Woijciech
Stawomir
Bozena
Karina

Joanna

Nazwisko
Chyra

Matka
Adamus
Hahn
Marondel
Dobosz
Tkocz
Makowski
Szczepanska
Nyga
Szendzielorz
Daczynski
Witkowska
Hryszkiewicz
Korzeniowska
Szewczyk
Adamowski
Jarominek
Jezusek
Kidawa
Dobosz
Nocek
Jadowska
Kidawa
Nowak
Gorecki
Sobieszczanska
Kukietka
Kozik
Ryszczyk
Kidawa
Hajduk
Woziriska
Cichon
Wysocki
Malinowska
Wyrozumski
Drobiazgiewicz
Wtoch
Mrowiec
Kapitan

Kot

Kotylak
Dalecki
Wisowska
Buczynska

Mieszczanin

Kategoria Numer 1 okrazenie

M40
M50
M60
M30
K30
M40
M50
M60
K40
K10
K60
M40
K60
M50
K40
M60
M40
K40
K50
K40
K10
K30
K50
M60
K20
M60
K60
K40
K40
M50
K60
M50
K50
M40
M40
K30
M30
K60
K10
K70+
M40
M50
M60
M40
K40
K40
K40

229
133
128

50

77
142
127

165
135
106
113

110
29
129
84
191
39
101
141
102
205
73
161
79
227
85
48
99
72
37
38
40
164
94
149
134
238
88
19
15
70
130
33
41
35

00:25:09
00:27:43
00:28:47
00:30:18
00:30:27
00:30:28
00:30:52
00:30:57
00:31:12
00:31:25
00:31:26
00:31:34
00:31:40
00:32:10
00:32:45
00:32:52
00:33:06
00:33:11
00:33:11
00:33:20
00:33:27
00:33:31
00:33:48
00:34:02
00:34:08
00:34:13
00:34:16
00:34:17
00:34:19
00:34:25
00:34:26
00:34:29
00:34:30
00:34:47
00:34:55
00:34:55
00:35:03
00:35:03
00:35:08
00:35:08
00:35:10
00:35:10
00:35:14
00:35:29
00:35:30
00:35:31
00:35:33
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73
74
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Teresa
Aneta
lwona
lwona
Matgorzata
Agnieszka
Anna
Jolanta
Katarzyna
Joanna
Katarzyna
Roman
Danuta
Irena
Stawomir
Anna
Zuzanna
Anna
Zygmunt
Grazyna
Katarzyna
Bogumita
Bozena
Kazimierz
Kazimierz
Krystyna
Marta
Andrzej
Karolina
Ewa
Natalia
Bogusia
Marta
Natalia
Magdalena
Magdalena
Grazyna
Hanna
Matgorzata
Michat
Urszula
Mirela
Aleksandra
Czestaw
Urszula
Andrzej
Ewa
Bronistawa
Lidia

Joanna

Wegorowska
Kalisz
Kopec
Ryszczyk
Wtoch
Kaczkiewicz
Rebkowska
Winkiewicz
Kochanczyk
Sarré
Pankiewicz
Ostrowski
Warzocha
Matka
Kokoszka
Purtak
Kiwic
Pawtowska
Kurpet
Zytniewska
Urbanska

Pawlik

Olszewska - Pietrysiak

Lorens
Whnuk

Drozd
Uzarowicz
Glimos
Domaradzka
Tychowicz
Majchrzyk
Szkamruk
Dobosz
Wtoch
Romanczuk
Dobosz
Siwczyk
Reiter
Aleksandrowicz
Le$

Rojek
Szymura
Raczynska
Popiel
Ponikiewska
Synowiec
Wéjtowicz
Kopys$
Bucholc

Borzecka

K50
K40
K30
K50
K40
K40
K60
K50
K40
K60
K40
M60
K60
K60
M50
K50
K50
K40
M60
K50
K40
K50
K50
M60
M60
K50
K30
M40
K20
K40
K50
K60
K10
K10
K40
K40
K60
K40
K50
M40
K40
K40
K70+
M70+
K50
M50
K60
K60
K70+
K30

21
208
32
210
112
81
9%
167
151
235
74
34
132
83
145
137
202
114
206
185
75
97
89
115
214
230
18
42
153
213
55
140
211
31
139
93
98
157
136
237
131
189
108
143
138
152
240
223
219

00:35:33
00:35:36
00:35:41
00:35:49
00:35:56
00:35:58
00:36:00
00:36:02
00:36:04
00:36:05
00:36:14
00:36:22
00:36:34
00:36:38
00:36:56
00:37:00
00:37:04
00:37:08
00:37:26
00:37:36
00:37:37
00:37:40
00:37:42
00:37:43
00:37:55
00:37:56
00:38:01
00:38:08
00:38:25
00:38:28
00:38:30
00:38:31
00:38:35
00:38:38
00:38:55
00:38:58
00:39:05
00:39:13
00:39:14
00:39:21
00:39:41
00:39:48
00:40:13
00:40:17
00:40:22
00:40:24
00:40:51
00:41:00
00:41:09
00:41:21
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Ewa
Katarzyna
Matgorzata
Marta
Pawet
Jolanta
Barbara
Krystyna
Beata
Wojciech
Mirostaw
Jozefa
Joanna
Magdalena
Diana
Alicja
Jolanta
Alicja
Matgorzata
Aleksandra
Anita

Anna
Cecylia
Emilia
Wiestawa
Dominika
Malwina
Krzysztof
Agnieszka
Barbara
Matgorzata
Maksymilian
Matgorzata
Halina
Janina
Jakub
Anna
Bogustawa
Anna
Stawomir
Mirella
Joanna
Jola

Izabela
Klaudia
Joachim
Zofia
Grazyna
Amelia
Michat

Urbanowicz-Kurdek
Kornas
Kornas
Buchowska
Winkiewicz
Klaczkowska
Mika

Gorell
Swiatek
Wtoch
Siewers
Popiel

Tokaj
Hotynska
Telbyto
Bielikowska
Wyrozumska
Badura
Wysocka
Tesny
Jakubiak
Niec
Wiectaw
Wiectaw
tukjanowicz
Reiter
Grzybowicz
Glimos
Glimos
Pogorzelska
Romanczuk
Czaja
Stasiak
Fijatkowska-Kornas
Ptonka
Kalisz

Popiel
Kurpet
Lesiecka
Wisniewski
Domaradzka
Kost

Karon
Rozumek
Rozumek
Szlosarek
Hryszkiewicz
Urbanowicz
Mizyn
Pogoda

K40
K30
K30
K30
M50
K40
K60
K70+
K30
M40
M50
K70+
K40
K40
K30
K60
K60
K50
K60
K50
K10
K50
K30
K10
K60
K10
K10
Mo01
K30
K70+
K20
Mo01
K60
K50
K60
M10
K40
K60
K40
M50
K50
K60
K60
K40
K20
M60
K60
K60
K01
Mo1

156
124
119

61

95
225

91
196
216
239

63
169
220
126

27
174
150
163
222
199

87
46
47
203
100
78
17
16
11
155
190
144
111
56
170
168
116
180

67
173
176

43

45
207
236
217
188
117

00:41:25
00:41:31
00:41:32
00:41:36
00:41:40
00:41:58
00:42:13
00:42:28
00:42:54
00:43:12
00:43:15
00:43:26
00:43:28
00:43:32
00:43:40
00:43:53
00:43:54
00:44:04
00:44:13
00:44:22
00:44:28
00:44:36
00:44:40
00:44:41
00:44:44
00:44:49
00:44:57
00:44:57
00:44:58
00:45:23
00:45:23
00:45:24
00:46:03
00:46:04
00:46:18
00:46:20
00:46:42
00:46:45
00:47:00
00:47:02
00:47:14
00:47:25
00:47:26
00:47:30
00:47:31
00:47:41
00:47:42
00:47:53
00:48:25
00:49:06



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Weronika
Elzbieta
Mirella
Regina
Henryk
Marzanna
Rozalia
Franciszek
Ida
Grazyna
Piotr
Maria
Wiktoria
Dominika
Marta
Aleksandra
Tomasz
Hania
Przemek
Marta
Liliana

Joanna

Kuszaj

Halska

Kuszaj
Olimska
Wolny
Wisniewska
Pogoda
Pogoda
Machnowska
Kleszcz
Kotowski
Mizyn
Gruszka
Jangrot
Machnowska
Machnowska
Kopcik

Ciak

Ciak

Ciak

Kopcik
Kopcik

K01
K70+
K30
K40
M60
K50
K01
M50
K01
K50
M30
K01
K10
K30
K30
K01
M30
K01
Mo1
K30
K01
K30

103
49
105
71
221
10
118
122
12
44
66
200
197
154
22
14
177
57
58
53
120
123

00:49:24
00:49:25
00:49:26
00:51:24
00:52:13
00:53:18
00:55:26
00:55:28
00:55:32
00:56:39
00:57:12
00:59:41
01:00:02
01:08:21
01:11:20
01:11:22
01:17:39
01:17:43
01:17:43
01:17:44
01:17:45
01:17:48




